Circuit & Superior Court Count of Criminal Bail Protective Orders
Granted from 1/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

Total Count of CBPOs

Court Name
1st Circuit - District Division - Berlin

1st Circuit - District Division - Colebrook

1st Circuit - District Division - Lancaster

2nd Circuit - District Division - Haverhill

2nd Circuit - District Division - Lebanon

2nd Circuit - District Division - Littleton

2nd Circuit - District Division - Plymouth

3rd Circuit - District Division - Conway

3rd Circuit - District Division - Ossipee

4th Circuit - District Division - Laconia

5th Circuit - District Division - Claremont

5th Circuit - District Division - Newport

6th Circuit - District Division - Concord

3,100

CBPO Count:

CBPO Count:

CBPO Count:

CBPO Count:

CBPO Count:

CBPO Count:

CBPO Count:

CBPO Count:

CBPO Count:

CBPO Count:

CBPO Count:

CBPO Count:

CBPO Count:

23

20

14

67

45

51

40

43

131

38

26

147
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6th Circuit - District Division - Franklin

CBPO Count: 91
6th Circuit - District Division - Hillsborough

CBPO Count: 47
6th Circuit - District Division - Hooksett

CBPO Count: 26
7th Circuit - District Division - Dover

CBPO Count: 81
7th Circuit - District Division - Rochester

CBPO Count: 160
8th Circuit - District Division - Jaffrey

CBPO Count: 38
8th Circuit - District Division - Keene

CBPO Count: 114
9th Circuit - District Division - Goffstown

CBPO Count: 26
9th Circuit - District Division - Manchester

CBPO Count: 531
9th Circuit - District Division - Merrimack

CBPO Count: 43
9th Circuit - District Division - Milford

CBPO Count: 37
9th Circuit - District Division - Nashua

CBPO Count: 350
10th Circuit - District Division - Brentwood

CBPO Count: 41
10th Circuit - District Division - Candia

CBPO Count: 34
10th Circuit - District Division - Derry

CBPO Count: 113
10th Circuit - District Division - Hampton

CBPO Count: 70
10th Circuit - District Division - Portsmouth

CBPO Count: 32
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10th Circuit - District Division - Salem

Belknap Superior Court

Carroll Superior Court

Cheshire Superior Court

Coos Superior Court

Grafton Superior Court

Hillsborough Superior Court Northern District

Hillsborough Superior Court Southern District

Merrimack Superior Court

Rockingham Superior Court

Strafford Superior Court

Sullivan Superior Court

CBPO Count:

CBPO Count:

CBPO Count:

CBPO Count:

CBPO Count:

CBPO Count:

CBPO Count:

CBPO Count:

CBPO Count:

CBPO Count:

CBPO Count:

CBPO Count:

100

18

11

18

31

187

53

37

86

54

14
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