## Circuit & Superior Court Count of Criminal Bail Protective Orders Granted from 1/1/2021 to 12/31/2021



Total Count of CBPOs				HAMPST
3,100				
Court Name				
1st Circuit - District Division - Berlin				
	CBPO Count:	23		
1st Circuit - District Division - Colebrook				
	CBPO Count:	5		
1st Circuit - District Division - Lancaster				
	CBPO Count:	20	· · · ·	<u>`</u>
2nd Circuit - District Division - Haverhill				
	CBPO Count:	14		
2nd Circuit - District Division - Lebanon		ų.		
	CBPO Count:	67		
2nd Circuit - District Division - Littleton		U.		 
	CBPO Count:	45		 
2nd Circuit - District Division - Plymouth		U		
	CBPO Count:	51		 
3rd Circuit - District Division - Conway		U		
	CBPO Count:	40		 
3rd Circuit - District Division - Ossipee		ļ.		
	CBPO Count:	43		 
4th Circuit - District Division - Laconia		ļ.		
	CBPO Count:	131		 
5th Circuit - District Division - Claremont		ļ.		
	CBPO Count:	38		 
5th Circuit - District Division - Newport		Li L		
	CBPO Count:	26		
6th Circuit - District Division - Concord				 
	CBPO Count:	147		

- District Division - Franklin				
	CBPO Count:	91	 ^	 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
- District Division - Hillsborough				
	CBPO Count:	47	 ^	 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
- District Division - Hooksett				
	CBPO Count:	26	 ^	 <u> </u>
- District Division - Dover				
	CBPO Count:	81	 ^	 <u></u>
- District Division - Rochester		U.	·	
	CBPO Count:	160	 <u>^</u>	
- District Division - Jaffrey		U.	·	
	CBPO Count:	38	 <u>^</u>	
- District Division - Keene		U.	·	
	CBPO Count:	114	 <u>^</u>	
- District Division - Goffstown		U.	·	
	CBPO Count:	26	 ^	 <u></u>
- District Division - Manchester				
	CBPO Count:	531	 ^	 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
- District Division - Merrimack				
	CBPO Count:	43		
- District Division - Milford				
	CBPO Count:	37		
- District Division - Nashua				
	CBPO Count:	350		
it - District Division - Brentwood				
	CBPO Count:	41		
it - District Division - Candia				
	CBPO Count:	34		
it - District Division - Derry				
	CBPO Count:	113	·	
it - District Division - Hampton				
	CBPO Count:	70	·	
it - District Division - Portsmouth				
	CBPO Count:	32	·	

10th Circuit - District Division - Salem					
	CBPO Count:	100			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Belknap Superior Court					
	CBPO Count:	18			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Carroll Superior Court					
	CBPO Count:	11			
Cheshire Superior Court					
	CBPO Count:	18			
Coos Superior Court					
	CBPO Count:	7		<u>`</u>	
Grafton Superior Court					
	CBPO Count:	31		<u>`</u>	
Hillsborough Superior Court Northern District					
	CBPO Count:	187		<u>`</u>	
Hillsborough Superior Court Southern District					
	CBPO Count:	53		<u>^</u>	
Merrimack Superior Court					
	CBPO Count:	37		<u>^</u>	
Rockingham Superior Court					
	CBPO Count:	86		<u>^</u>	
Strafford Superior Court					
	CBPO Count:	54			
Sullivan Superior Court					
	CBPO Count:	14		<u>^</u>	